
5931 West Campus Circle Drive 
Irving, Texas 75063   
Phone:  (972) 751-9400 
Fax:  (972) 751-9500 
www.packexpo.com 

October 14-17, 2018 
McCormick Place 
Chicago, Illinois USA 

Discount Deadline: 
August 27, 2018 
(excludes labor) 

Contact Info 

PACK EXPO Services   
   

972-751-9400 (Main Phone)    

972-751-9500 (Main Fax)     
     

Email Contacts    

2018 Customer Account Managers (CAM) 
Role Name Booths Direct Phone Email 

WEST HALL   300 - 1099   

TL John LeRoy  972-751-9427 jleroy@packexposervices.com 

BUTL Kelby Dorris  972-751-9431 kdorris@packexposervices.com 

CAM Janessa Jones 500-799 972-751-9429 jjones@packexposervices.com 

CAM Camila Figueroa 800-1099 972-751-9451 cfigueroa@packexposervices.com 

SOUTH HALL 1400 - 4399   

TL Robert Richardson  972-751-9437 rrichardson@packexposervices.com 

BUTL Brittany Laster  972-751-9401 blaster@packexposervices.com 

CAM Amina Williams 1400-2099 972-751-9192 awilliams@packexposervices.com 

CAM Nancy Martin 2100-2999 972-751-9175 nmartin@packexposervices.com 

CAM Larissa Clark 3000-3999 972-751-9147 lclark@packexposervices.com 

CAM Luke Toller 4000-4399 972-751-9189 ltoller@packexposervices.com 

NORTH HALL 4500 - 6399   

TL Staci Davidson  972-751-9407 sdavidson@packexposervices.com 

BUTL Delia Stein  972-751-9448 dstein@packexposervices.com 

CAM Brad Winton 4500-5199 972-751-9193 bwinton@packexposervices.com 

CAM Tina Early 5200-5899 972-751-9148 tearly@packexposervices.com 

CAM Emma Boose 5900-6399 972-751-9135 eboose@packexposervices.com 

UPPER LAKESIDE HALL 6700 - 8999   

TL Derrick Rippatoe  972-751-9439 drippatoe@packexposervices.com 

BUTL Missy Cass  972-751-9144 mcass@packexposervices.com 

CAM Tim Morris 6700-7599 972-751-9434 tmorris@packexposervices.com 

CAM Michelle Meyer 7600-8499 972-751-9180 mmeyer@packexposervices.com 

CAM Kristen Hodges 8500-8999 972-751-9166 khodges@packexposervices.com 

9000 - 11199   

CAM Missy Cass 9000-9299 972-751-9144 mcass@packexposervices.com 

CAM Martika Sugg 9300-10199 972-751-9186 msugg@packexposervices.com 

CAM Donna Kastrati 10200-11199 972-751-9413 dkastrati@packexposervices.com 
     

LOWER LAKESIDE HALL 
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Contact Info 

Target Date Questions and Change Requests  

jroche@packexposervices.com   
     

Rigging Questions  

rigging@packexposervices.com   
     

Custom Exhibit Design and Quotes  

PES.custombooths@packexposervices.com   

  

Organizer Web Address  

PACK EXPO www.packexpointernational.com 


